Rang Stnr Code

1 1 111303511
2 65 114400290
1 5

2 49 114400207
3 3 112800455
4 4 112800528
5 48 114400277

1 7 500500466
2 6 500500463
1 9 112800460
2 10 112800363
1 11 111302168
2 68 112800211
3 12 119500087
1 13 505000874
2 60 114400267
1 46 114400248
2 44 114400263
3 14 111303506
4 16 112800508
5 15 111303590
6 45 114400208
7 64 114400298
8 17 111303649

50 114400275
19 312900150
22 200700203
51 114400255
312900154
47 114400261
21 607100117
20 518700158
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o
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1 52 114400272
2 23 111303510
1 24 111303045
2 55 114400197
3 25 312900146
4 26 518700149
5 53 114400218
6 54 114400222
7 27 500500261

28 112800251
31 119500038
56 114400254
112800364
32 200700107
66 803900058
57 114400271

N U s wN e
N
©

1 41 500500036
2 62 114400205
3 33 518700101
4 58 114400270
5 36 305203857
6 43 204500235
7 61 114400256
8 67 504100072
9 35 518700139
10 42
11 38 119900094
12 63 114400273
13 37 518700154
14 59 114400266
15 39 119500093

Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Teilnehmer:
Gewertete Teilnehmer:
NIZ

DIS

Karntner Snowboard-Meisterschaften 2016 - PGS
Sparkassen Snowboard Landescup und SBAC
PGS

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Veranstalter
Durchf. Verein

KAMPFGERICHT

Chefkampfrichter M.Dabringer.................... KR
F

LSVK

ASKO ESV St. Veit/Glan

Schiedsrichter
Startrichter
Zielrichter

Kurssetzer
Tore / R.-Ander.
Vorldufer

Startzeit
Teilnehmer + Verein
Kil/Ki2/Schiw
SCHOFFMANN Pia
NEUMANN Lisa

Sch2w

GOLTES Sara

KAINZ Carmen

ANKELE Martina
PICHELKASTNER Jessica
HOBEL Laura Marie

Julw
GALLER Celine
PODMENIK Jasmin

Juzw
ULBING Daniela
JURITZ Jemina

Allg. w
SCHOFFMANN Sabine
MESCHIK Ina
ROHRER Irena

AKw
WIELAND lise
PINK Pamela

Kil/Ki2/Schim
KARNER Christoph
TREFFLER Julian
PIETSCH Werner
MICHENTHALER Amilian
DURRSCHMID Martin
KAINZ Julian

PUCHER Florian
ELLERSDORFER Michael

Sch2m

MERINGER Jacob
FALKNER Phillip
BURGSTALLER Dominik
PINK Math&us
DOLLINGER Tim
BUCHEBNER Moritz
BURGER Leon

LEITNER Thomas

Julm
SKOFF Sebastian
SCHOFFMANN Paul

Juzm

OBMANN Fabian

AUNER Arvid

RAAB Dominik
GLETTHOFER Armin
KONRAD Daniel
LAWUGGER Jakob
STEINBERGER Kai-Magnus

Allg. m

STEFANER Johann
PAYER Alexander
SCHNEEBERGER Lukas
JURITZ Aron

OSEN Michael
GRUBER Wolfgang
HOFER Josef

AKm

STEINBERGER Wolfgang
KAINZ Sigi

LEITNER Michael

PETR Raffael
PICHLBAUER Paul
GRILL Christian
BUCHEBNER Roman
KOLLEGGER Hans-Peter
Union St.Kathrein/H.
VEZOVISEK Marko
MOSER Klaus

SKOFF Christian
LEITNER Thomas

PINK Dietmar

DR. WALLNER Reinhard

.Knee

1. Durchgang
G.Topitschnig................
21/21

V.Verein.
V.Verein.

10:00

Verein Je

ASKOE ESV St.Veit 03
SC Eitweg Koralpe 04
Sportpoint Slowenien 01
SC Eitweg Koralpe 01
SK ASKOE Landskron 02
SK ASKOE Landskron 02
SC Eitweg Koralpe 01
Kreisch Indios 99
Kreisch Indios 00
SK ASKOE Landskron 98
SK ASKOE Landskron 98
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 92
SK ASKOE Landskron S0
SV St. Urban 89
WSV Head-Tyr. Spital 83
SC Eitweg Koralpe 76
SC Eitweg Koralpe 03
SC Eitweg Koralpe 04
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 05
SK ASKOE Landskron 03
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 06
SC Eitweg Koralpe 04
SC Eitweg Koralpe 05
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 05
SC Eitweg Koralpe 01
U Kollerschlag 01
SC Trendsport 01
SC Eitweg Koralpe 01
U Kollerschlag 01
SC Eitweg Koralpe 02
TU Nassereith 02
Union St.Kathrein/H. 01
SC Eitweg Koralpe 00
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 00
ASKOE ESV St. Veit 96
SC Eitweg Koralpe 97
U Kollerschlag 96
Union St.Kathrein/H. 97
SC Eitweg Koralpe 97
SC Eitweg Koralpe 97
Kreisch Indios 98
SK ASKOE Landskron 90
SV St. Urban 89
SC Eitweg Koralpe 94
SK ASKOE Landskron 95
SC Trendsport 92
Wr.Gehérlosen SC 86
SC Eitweg Koralpe 86
Kreisch Indios 69
SC Eitweg Koralpe 68
Union St.Kathrein/H. 83
SC Eitweg Koralpe 84
SK ESKA Wels 78
USC Spk St. Corona 77
SC Eitweg Koralpe 69
SC Lipizzaner 60
SC Lipizzaner 85
Slowenien 60
Snowboard Union 73
SC Eitweg Koralpe 57
Union St.Kathrein/H. 66
SC Eitweg Koralpe 73
SV St. Urban 56
DieKarntner

Genehmigungsnr. 1SNO02P
Vereinscode 1113

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Streckenname Hocheck rechts

Start 1230 m

Ziel 1100 m

Hohendifferenz 130 m

Streckenlidnge m

2. Durchgang

G.Topitschnig.......

21/21

V.Verein

V. Verein
VB Zeit-1 Zei-2 Total
KTN 47,76 46,28 1:34,04
KTN 55,66 1:01,23 1:56,89
sLo 44,30 42,02 1:26,32
KTN 45,98 44,99 1:30,97
KTN 47,85 47,63 1:35,48
KTN 47,88 49,79 1:37,67
KTN 45,56 53,96 1:39,52
ST™M 41,33 41,29 1:22,62
ST™M 42,31 42,41 1:24,72
KTN 37,74 38,00 1:15,74
KTN 38,77 40,35 1:19,12
KTN 37,07 37,91 1:14,98
KTN 45,55 37,12 1:22,67
KTN 45,93 45,55 1:31,48
ST™M 42,84 46,93 1:29,77
KTN 42,75 51,67 1:34,42
KTN 42,07 42,38 1:24,45
KTN 44,26 45,52 1:29,78
KTN 45,68 45,90 1:31,58
KTN 48,85 49,12 1:37,97
KTN 50,24 51,48 1:41,72
KTN 54,53 54,26 1:48,79
KTN 55,75 55,68 1:51,43
KTN 55,17 57,70 1:52,87
KTN 38,96 40,00 1:18,96
0OE 40,76 40,04 1:20,80
NOE 40,70 41,26 1:21,96
KTN 39,31 39,95 1:19,26
0OE 41,53 43,11 1:24,64
KTN 42,11 42,61 1:24,72
TIR 49,05 47,74 1:36,79
ST™M 1:04,52 55,59 2:00,11
KTN 43,16 41,99 1:25,15
KTN 1:25,82 46,76 2:12,58
KTN 35,53 36,28 1:11,81
KTN 35,23 35,41 1:10,64
0OE 36,41 36,58 1:12,99
ST™M 40,91 42,07 1:22,98
KTN 43,68 40,30 1:23,98
KTN 42,12 4343 1:25,55
ST™M 44,49 45,25 1:29,74
KTN 34,97 35,36 1:10,33
KTN 34,23 34,14 1:08,37
KTN 35,62 37,76 1:13,38
KTN 35,02 35,18 1:10,20
NOE 36,93 37,49 1:14,42
WIE 45,18 44,46 1:29,64
KTN 50,36 40,26 1:30,62
ST™M 41,26 39,12 1:20,38
KTN 38,37 38,43 1:16,80
ST™M 41,78 39,67 1:21,45
KTN 40,16 40,50 1:20,66
0OE 40,55 37,82 1:18,37
NOE 40,54 39,93 1:20,47
KTN 40,36 40,77 1:21,13
ST™M 41,65 40,24 1:21,89
ST™M 40,77 45,64 1:26,41
sLo 42,71 43,85 1:26,56
KTN 44,51 43,86 1:28,37
KTN 45,32 4434 1:29,66
ST™M 45,64 44,42 1:30,06
KTN 45,18 51,81 1:36,99
KTN 49,91 49,79 1:39,70

Diff

22,85

4,65

9,16
11,35
13,20

3,38

7,69
16,50

5,33

7,13
13,52
17,27
24,34
26,98
28,42

1,84
3,00
0,30
5,68
576

17,83

41,15

47,43

1,17

2,35
12,34
13,34
14,91
19,10

1,96

5,01
1,83
6,05

21,27

22,25

4,65
3,86
1,57
3,67
4,33
5,09
9,61
9,76

11,57

12,86

13,26

20,19

22,90

Anmerkung

3. Finallauf

1. Finallauf
2. Finallauf
4. Finallauf

Kérntner Meisterin 2016
4. Finallauf

2. Finallauf
3. Finallauf

Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
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Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
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4. Finallauf
6. Finallauf
7. Finallauf

Karntner Meister 2016
Finallauf
Finallauf
. Finallauf
. Finallauf
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Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
Finallauf
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